84"
UNIT
HEIGHT
30 5/8"
SASH
HEIGHT
11
BI

GLASS JOINT SEALANT USED AT ALL FRAME JOINTS.
DLO
8. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION SH-3100. (A.K.A. SH-3700)
CONFIG.
ORIEL
EQUAL
EQUAL
9. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
X = OPERABLE SASH, 0 = FIXED SASH
10. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL CONFIGURATIONS.
MAX. UNIT
SIZE
53-1/8" x 84"
53-1/8" x 76"
37" x 63"
DESIGN PRESSURE
RATI NG
+/- 70 PSF
+/- 70 PSF
+/- 80 PSF
Lucas A.
Turner
2015-11-11
10:44-05:00
IMPACT RATI NG
LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
05=f=.*1
WINDOW SYSTEMS
1900 SW 44TH AVE.
OCALA, FLORIDA 34474
3100 ALUM.
SINGLE HUNG
IMPACT
LU
e
8
<C
05
LU
<C
Z
LU
CO
Z
LU
0
0
CL
63
<C
2
D
[0<0
Z
A P*9.0.9? 7-, 4.-
Ah·:f,6 E N a';4.*
: p. S2 -4 : No 58201 Q r 0
1*E
-
= -0: :Tr
*. STAl E OF 52
P: + S
$#ONALP##
DRAWN BY:
TEF
DATE: